

Part B

mmuesy Roadt Bridge - SC 3114444444

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Part ~~B~~ ^A :- Const of RCC BOX Bridge 5 cell X 8 X 4m with Approach road 100m at Ch: 300m

PART-B

DIVISION

Agreement No - 83/SBD/2021-22.

Volume - 10, 83, 98, 911 = W

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RAT construction.

716
4/2/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
① Earth work in excavation for found ⁿ —EIT					
2685.52m ³ O.V.T.MBP-(24)					
@ 310.73/m ³ — Rs.					834472.00
② Plr RCC M15 as levelling course—EIS.					
83.48m ² O.V.T.MBP-(24)					
@ 6189.99/m ² — Rs.					516699.00
③ Plr RCC M30 in sub structure—EIT.					
460.00m ³ O.V.T.MBP-(24)					
@ 7400.19/m ³ — Rs.					3404087.00
④ SIFIP HYSD Road in SIS—EIT					
49.41m.T. O.V.T.MBP-(24)					
@ 53745.30/m.T. — Rs.					2655555.00
⑤ Plr RCC M30 in super structure—EIT					
289.23m ³ O.V.T.MBP-(25)					
@ 8215.98/m ³ — Rs.					2376308.00
⑥ SIFIP HYSD road in super structure—EIS.					
33.134m.T. O.V.T.MBP-(25)					
@ 54942.21/m.T. — Rs.					1820455.00
⑦ Plr RCC M15 in found ⁿ					
44.48m ³ O.V.T.MBP-(25)					

Continuation

@ 6225.16/m³ — Rs. 276895.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ p/c pcc 415 in found — E.I.P.					
410.88 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. (28)					
@ 6041.30/m ³ — Rs.					2482249.00
⑨ construction of pcc paving 125 — E.I.P.					
87.20 m O.V.T.M.B.P. (28)					
@ 3070.36/m — Rs.					267735.00
⑩ D/W Draining spouts complete					
20.00 m O.V.T.M.B.P. (28)					
@ 896.48/each — Rs.					17930.00
⑪ clearing & grubbing road land — E.I.P.					
0.06 Hect. O.V.T.M.B.P. (28)					
@ 53879.81/Hect — Rs.					3233.00
⑫ const. of embankment					
1627.08 m ³ O.V.T.M.B.P. (28)					
@ 190.14/m ³ — Rs.					309373.00
					Rs. 1496499.00
Add 12% GST (A)					Rs. 1795799.00
Add 1% C.Cess (A)					Rs. 149650.00
					Rs. 16910440.00
Add 10% S. fee (A)					
(87565 + 5664.) =					Rs. 93229.00
					C.O. Rs. 17003669.00

Continuation

[illegible]